NOTIONAL AMOUNTS OUTSTAI

March 31,20

Export-Import

ltems TOTAL Bank
Interest Rate Contracts 335,025 2,500
Trading 258,475 -
Non-trading 76,550 2,500
Foreign Exchange and Gold Contrg 1,372,709 7,755
Trading 1,319,287 -
Non-trading 53,422 7,755
Equity-linked Contracts 4,479 -
Trading 3,857 -
Non-trading 622 -

Commodity Contracts

Trading

Non-trading_]




NDING OF DERIVATIVES

)02
Unit: In millions of N.T. dollars

Chiao Tung
Bank

Farmers Bank Central Trust Bank of Taiwan  Taipeibank

1,427 - - 8,205 1,879

38,747 308 7,419 32,315 6,448




Bank of

Kaohsiun

Land Bank of
Taiwan

Taiwan
Cooperative

First Com.
Bank

Hua Nan Com.
Bank

1,414

4,970

50,762

3,637




Chang Hwa
Com. Bank

ICBC

3,734

uwcCcCB

Bank Of
Overseas Ch.

Shanghai Bank

300

32,050

79,029

10,559

14,078

3,090

3,542




Grand Com.

Bank

Union Bank of
Taiwan

Chinese Bank

175

Far Eastern
Intl. Bank

Asia Pacific
Bank

420

525

37,888

8,290

3,548

52,567

1,921




Bank Sinopac

85,110

E. Sun Com.

Bank, Ltd.

2,241

Cosmos Bank | Pan Asia Bank

Chung Shing
Bank

186,937

4,391

2,482

650

386




Taishin Intl.

Bank

2,660

Fubon Com.
Bank

Ta Chong Bank

Jih Sun Intl.
Bank

EnTie Com.
Bank

149,555

8,872

1,415

7,350

470




Chinatrust

Com. Bank

151,029

Chinfon Com.
Bank

Macoto Bank

Sunny Bank

Bank of
Panhsin

2,822

388,155

1,531

1,785

84

16,480

3,387




Lucky Bank

Kao Shin Com.| Taiwan Bus.

Bank

Bank

840

Intl. Bank of
Taipei

Hsinchu Intl.
Bank

2,801

4,762

10,423

3,474




Taichung Com.
Bank

Tainan Bus.
Bank

Kaohsiung Bus.
Bank

Ent. Bank of
Hualien

Taitung Bus.
Bank




Cathay United
Bank

China Dev.
Indus. Bank

Hwatai Bank

Cota Com.
Bank

Indus. Bank of
Taiwan




United-Cred.
Com. Bank




